
Licensed to Saginaw Valley State University 
                                       HY-TEK's Meet Manager 1/22/2022 05:44 PM 
                        SVSU - MITS Meet #4 - 1/22/2022                         
                                SVSU Fieldhouse                                 
                                    Results                                     
  
Event 1  Girls 60 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
Top 8 Advance by Time 
     MITS FH: F  7.50  2/8/2020    Ava Young, Unattached                        
MITS State Q: Q  8.60                                                           
     MITS FH: F  7.38  1/15/2022   Kaila Jackson, Track Life U                  
    NB Elite: $  7.64                                                           
   NB EElite: #  7.74                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 # 1200 Madison, Chaniya      Greene Steel            7.68     Q 7.89q  5  
  2 # 1337 Wallace, Arrionna     Greene Steel            8.36     Q 8.17q  3  
  3 # 1145 Hungerford, Grace     Unattached              8.29     Q 8.26q  1  
  4 # 1158 Johnston, Devin       Unattached                       Q 8.40q  3  
  5 # 1119 Guenther, Jenna       All About Sp            8.44     Q 8.41q  2  
  6 # 1213 McCaskey, Kel'sha     Greene Steel            8.29     Q 8.42q  4  
  7 # 1264 Redes, Mylie          Pink Pegasus            8.45     Q 8.42q  3  
  8 # 1156 Johnson, Emmanuel     16 Ways TC              8.45     Q 8.45q  6  
  9 # 1087 Fields, Alicia        Grand Rapids            8.20     Q 8.49   7  
 10 #  849 Jordan, Layla         All About Sp                     Q 8.58   6  
 11 # 1140 Hileman, Lily         MM TC                   8.60     Q 8.60   4  
 12 # 1276 Rohr, Liv             Midland Trac            8.60       8.68   1  
 13 # 1085 Ferrio, Emylia        Unattached              8.80       8.70   7  
 14 # 1019 Banks, Noelle         MM TC                   8.95       8.79   3  
 15 # 1033 Brandon, Alleta       All About Sp            8.71       8.84   5  
 16 # 1317 Stong-coronado, T     Greene Steel            8.67       8.88   7  
 17 # 1282 Ruffin, Blake         All About Sp            9.02       8.90   6  
 18 # 1038 Bryant-Holmes, Ar     Greene Steel            8.90       8.95   6  
 19 # 1283 Salazar, Isabelle     16 Ways TC              9.11       8.99   4  
 20 # 1110 Golab, Genna          Elite Perfor            9.10       9.02   1  
 21 # 1069 Drouin, Brianna       16 Ways TC              9.01       9.07   2  
 22 # 1028 Booms, Hannah         Unattached                         9.09   7  
 23 # 1309 Stauber, Abigail      Elite Perfor            9.28       9.10   7  
 24 # 1006 Allen, Ariel          Saginaw Stri            8.40       9.18   2  
 25 # 1305 Smythe, Logan         No Probllama            9.39       9.20   1  
 26 # 1284 Sanders, Diamond      Greene Steel            8.90       9.22   1  
 27 # 1230 Morris, Kaylee        Unattached                         9.25   4  
 28 # 1054 Collins, Jayanti      Greene Steel            9.31       9.28   4  
 29 # 1326 Tuttle, Allison       No Probllama            9.40       9.41   6  
 30 # 1222 Mitchell, Laila       Greene Steel            9.45       9.52   3  
 31 # 1016 Baldwin, Sha'Lin      Saginaw Stri            9.14       9.62   7  
 32 # 1210 Maurer, Olivia        Degeneration            8.30       9.81   6  
 33 #  955 Trudeau, Grace        All About Sp            9.72       9.90   2  
 34 # 1355 Wilcox, Madison       Unattached              9.00      10.00   2  
 35 # 1065 DeVuyst, Ava          Unattached                        10.11   2  
 36 # 1032 Brandon, Akemi        All About Sp            9.57      10.21   2  
 37 # 1263 Ray, Bailey           Unattached                        10.45   7  
 38 # 1251 Pattison, Lydia       All About Sp           10.68      10.49   6  
 39 # 1010 Anger, Becca          Unattached                        10.71   2  
 40 # 1228 Morris, Jalynn        Unattached                        10.72   1  
 41 # 1159 Jordan, Brooklyn      All About Sp           10.55      10.75   3  
 42 # 1026 Blevins, Fiona        All About Sp                      11.61   5  
 -- # 1067 DiMaggio, Sabrina     Unattached                          DNS   3  
 -- # 1265 Regester, Taylor      Commerce Track C                    DNS   4  
 -- # 1174 Kuch, Ashlyn          Unattached              9.26        DNS   5  
 -- # 1258 Psetas, Elena         Unattached                          DNS   6  
 -- # 1344 Washington, Taylo     Greene Steel           10.79        DNS   1  
 -- #  922 Shaver, Samantha      All About Sp                        DNS   1  
 -- # 1155 Johnson, Claudia      Track Life U            8.78        DNS   5  
 -- # 1277 Roland Ferguson,      Saginaw Stri            8.81        DNS   4  
 -- # 1044 Campbell, Carlee      Up North Tra            9.02        DNS   3  
 -- # 1115 Greer, Justice        Saginaw Stri            9.20        DNS   5  
  
Event 1  Girls 60 Meter Dash 
========================================================================= 
     MITS FH: F  7.50  2/8/2020    Ava Young, Unattached                        
MITS State Q: Q  8.60                                                           
     MITS FH: F  7.38  1/15/2022   Kaila Jackson, Track Life U                  
    NB Elite: $  7.64                                                           
   NB EElite: #  7.74                                                           
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 # 1200 Madison, Chaniya      Greene Steel            7.89       7.84Q  
  2 # 1337 Wallace, Arrionna     Greene Steel            8.17       8.22Q  
  3 # 1145 Hungerford, Grace     Unattached              8.26       8.27Q  
  4 # 1213 McCaskey, Kel'sha     Greene Steel            8.42       8.27Q  
  5 # 1158 Johnston, Devin       Unattached              8.40       8.34Q  
  6 # 1119 Guenther, Jenna       All About Sp            8.41       8.35Q  
  7 # 1156 Johnson, Emmanuel     16 Ways TC              8.45       8.38Q  
  8 # 1264 Redes, Mylie          Pink Pegasus            8.42       8.40Q  
  
Event 2  Boys 60 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
Top 8 Advance by Time 
MITS State Q: Q  7.35                                                           
     MITS FH: F  6.79  1/20/2018   Jalen Ware, Unattached                       
    NB Elite: $  6.94                                                           
   NB EElite: #  7.04                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 # 1005 Alexander, Tyree      Greene Steel            7.26     Q 7.22q  6  
  2 # 1127 Hamlin, Austin        HGAC                    7.10     Q 7.22q  2  
  3 # 1148 Jackson, Ignatius     Unattached              7.25     Q 7.25q  3  
  4 # 1029 Boone, Kieryus        Saginaw Stri            7.33     Q 7.28q  6  
  5 # 1331 Vasicek, Evan         Greene Steel            7.32     Q 7.28q  5  
  6 # 1194 Lopez, Michael        16 Ways TC              7.25     Q 7.30q  4  
  7 # 1270 Richardson, Grego     Tone UP Elit            7.33     Q 7.34q  3  
  8 # 1190 Lipsey, Jamal         Greene Steel            7.29       7.38q  1  
  9 # 1050 Cisneros, Jaylen      Greene Steel            7.46       7.40   2  
 10 # 1113 Green, Evan           Unattached                         7.46   4  
 11 # 1214 McCracken, Ayden      Team Relay Team         7.49       7.49   4  
 12 # 1013 Austin, Aiden         Tone UP Elit            7.51       7.49   6  
 13 # 1030 Bowes, Charles        Greene Steel            7.38       7.53   4  
 14 # 1053 Coffey, Noah          Unattached              7.52       7.56   5  
 15 # 1347 Webb, Garrett         Greene Steel            7.46       7.57   2  
 16 # 1242 Newbill, Ethan        Unattached              7.93       7.66   2  
 17 # 1266 Reihl, Isaiah         Unattached                         7.66   5  
 18 # 1147 Jackson, Cameron      Greene Steel            7.66       7.69   1  
 19 # 1020 Battani, Chase        Unattached                         7.77   3  
 20 # 1357 Wilson, Ashton        Tone UP Elit            7.77       7.79   3  
 21 # 1169 Kipfmiller, Logan     Degeneration            7.70       7.90   5  
 22 # 1012 Arocha, Angel         All About Sp            7.75       7.90   6  
 23 # 1015 Badger, Qwenton       Greene Steel            8.00       7.92   4  
 24 # 1022 Beedle, Tyrese        Unattached              8.07       8.01   6  
 25 # 1268 Reyes, Alex           Unattached              8.00       8.07   3  
 26 # 1045 Campbell, Cordel      Up North Tra                       8.10   2  
 27 # 1043 Camara, Jack          Unattached                         8.11   2  
 28 # 1046 Chaney, Devin         Greene Steel            8.19       8.25   5  
 29 # 1001 Aboukarroum, Bran     MM TC                   7.80       8.29   4  
 30 # 1206 Marshall, Jeremia     Greene Steel            8.59       8.37   1  
 31 # 1025 Bendele, Spencer      Golden Geese            9.50       8.53   4  
 32 # 1077 Ellison, Na'Shawn     16 Ways TC                         8.60   6  
 33 #  558 Gutteridge, Trevo     All About Sp                       8.73   6  
 34 # 5012 White, Casius         Unattached                         8.92   2  
 35 # 1133 Haydon, Patrick       Jackalopes T            9.50       9.12   6  
 36 # 1248 Ostrander, Landen     Unattached              9.32       9.57   5  
 37 # 1014 Ayesh, Dominc         16 Ways TC                        10.40   3  
 -- # 1122 Haley, Jacob          All About Sp                        DNS   1  
 -- # 1325 Tschirhart, Wilso     Elite Perfor            7.93        DNS   2  
 -- # 1112 Graham, Braylon       16 Ways TC                          DNS   5  
 -- # 1068 Drakos, Andrew        Unattached              7.30        DNS   1  
 -- # 1336 Vore, Devon           906 Running                         DNS   1  
 -- # 1153 Jennings, Jayden      Tone UP Elit            9.23        DNS   1  
 -- # 1267 Reuter-Gushow, No     Unattached              7.28        DNS   5  
 -- # 1257 Pruitt Jr., Brain     Saginaw Stri            9.50        DNS   3  
 -- # 1288 Schojan, Vann         All About Sp            7.69        DNS   1  
 -- # 1150 Jandernoa, Christ     HGAC                    7.50        DNS   3  
  
Event 2  Boys 60 Meter Dash 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q  7.35                                                           
     MITS FH: F  6.79  1/20/2018   Jalen Ware, Unattached                       
    NB Elite: $  6.94                                                           
   NB EElite: #  7.04                                                           
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 # 1127 Hamlin, Austin        HGAC                    7.22       7.19Q  
  2 # 1005 Alexander, Tyree      Greene Steel            7.22       7.20Q  
  3 # 1194 Lopez, Michael        16 Ways TC              7.30       7.26Q  
  4 # 1029 Boone, Kieryus        Saginaw Stri            7.28       7.26Q  
  5 # 1148 Jackson, Ignatius     Unattached              7.25       7.32Q  
  6 # 1331 Vasicek, Evan         Greene Steel            7.28       7.35Q  
  7 # 1190 Lipsey, Jamal         Greene Steel            7.38       7.40   
  8 # 1270 Richardson, Grego     Tone UP Elit            7.34       7.42   
  
Event 3  Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 
============================================================================ 
Top 8 Advance by Time 
MITS State Q: Q 11.00                                                           
     MITS FH: F  8.25  1/6/2018    Grace Stark, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $  8.84                                                           
   NB EElite: #  9.04                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 # 1207 Martin, Micah         16 Ways TC              9.52    Q 10.00q  3  
  2 # 1123 Hall, Ella            Unattached             11.20    Q 10.41q  2  
  3 # 1102 Gaul, Jenna           Lady Lightning         10.50    Q 10.69q  1  
  4 # 1067 DiMaggio, Sabrina     Unattached                      Q 10.83q  1  
  5 # 1100 Gascho, Rosalinda     Up North Tra           12.08      11.11q  1  
  6 # 1300 Skowronek, Trinit     Tone UP Elit           11.36      11.26q  1  
  7 # 1265 Regester, Taylor      Commerce Track C                  11.58q  2  
  8 # 1076 Elisech, Mya          Greene Steel           11.62      11.89q  3  
  9 # 1240 Nelson, Kaylyn        Unattached             13.00      12.21   2  
 10 # 1316 Sterly, Lydia         Unattached                        12.32   2  
 11 # 1314 Stemmerich, Payto     Unattached                        12.52   3  
 12 # 1110 Golab, Genna          Elite Perfor           11.00      13.07   2  
 13 # 1338 Wallace, Azalyiah     16 Ways TC                        14.24   1  
 14 # 1047 Charrette, Isabel     16 Ways TC             13.57      17.56   2  
 -- # 1018 Ballard, cheyene      906 Running                         DNS   1  
 -- # 1048 Cheney, Eve           906 Running                         DNS   3  
 -- # 1296 Sickles, Ellie        Golden Geese           11.50        DNS   3  
  
Event 3  Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 11.00                                                           
     MITS FH: F  8.25  1/6/2018    Grace Stark, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $  8.84                                                           
   NB EElite: #  9.04                                                           
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 # 1207 Martin, Micah         16 Ways TC             10.00       9.63Q  
  2 # 1102 Gaul, Jenna           Lady Lightning         10.69      10.34Q  
  3 # 1123 Hall, Ella            Unattached             10.41      10.46Q  
  4 # 1067 DiMaggio, Sabrina     Unattached             10.83      10.83Q  
  5 # 1100 Gascho, Rosalinda     Up North Tra           11.11      11.00Q  
  6 # 1300 Skowronek, Trinit     Tone UP Elit           11.26      11.21   
  7 # 1076 Elisech, Mya          Greene Steel           11.89      11.63   
  8 # 1265 Regester, Taylor      Commerce Track C       11.58      11.79   
  
Event 4  Boys 60 Meter Hurdles 
========================================================================= 
Top 8 Advance by Time 
MITS State Q: Q  9.25                                                           
     MITS FH: F  7.99  2/3/2018    Liam Mather, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $  8.24                                                           
   NB EElite: #  8.34                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
  1 # 1070 Duncan-Osburn, Ga     Jackalopes T            9.50       9.54q  
  2 # 1068 Drakos, Andrew        Unattached             10.26       9.84q  
  3 # 1324 Trudell, Joshua       Unattached              9.98       9.99q  
  4 # 5011 Calleja, Samuel       Unattached                        10.08q  
  5 # 1124 Hall, Mitchell        Up North Tra           10.76      10.32q  
  6 # 1137 Helzer, Ian           Unattached                        10.84q  
  7 # 1041 Burhans, Jace         Unattached             10.50      11.45q  
  
Event 4  Boys 60 Meter Hurdles 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q  9.25                                                           
     MITS FH: F  7.99  2/3/2018    Liam Mather, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $  8.24                                                           
   NB EElite: #  8.34                                                           
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 # 1070 Duncan-Osburn, Ga     Jackalopes T            9.54       9.22Q  
  2 # 1324 Trudell, Joshua       Unattached              9.99       9.91   
  3 # 5011 Calleja, Samuel       Unattached             10.08      10.04   
  4 # 1124 Hall, Mitchell        Up North Tra           10.32      10.24   
  5 # 1137 Helzer, Ian           Unattached             10.84      10.84   
  6 # 1041 Burhans, Jace         Unattached             11.45      11.10   
 -- # 1068 Drakos, Andrew        Unattached              9.84         FS   
  
Event 5  Girls 200 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
MITS State Q: Q 27.50                                                           
     MITS FH: F 24.51  2/4/2017    Anavia Battle, Unattached                    
    NB Elite: $ 24.79                                                           
   NB EElite: # 25.14                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 # 1145 Hungerford, Grace     Unattached             27.59      27.13Q 13  
  2 # 1087 Fields, Alicia        Grand Rapids           27.64      27.30Q 13  
  3 # 1158 Johnston, Devin       Unattached                        27.35Q  2  
  4 # 1234 Munderloh, Libby      Unattached             27.70      27.37Q 12  
  5 # 1337 Wallace, Arrionna     Greene Steel           29.45      27.45Q 10  
  6 # 1114 Greene, Brenasiah     Greene Steel           27.22      27.48Q 13  
  7 # 1156 Johnson, Emmanuel     16 Ways TC             28.23      27.67  11  
  8 # 1213 McCaskey, Kel'sha     Greene Steel           27.52      27.76  13  
  9 # 1247 Oghor, Onome          Unattached             27.74      27.89  12  
 10 # 1140 Hileman, Lily         MM TC                  27.80      27.96  12  
 11 # 1080 Farmer, Mallory       Jackalopes T           28.23      27.97  11  
 12 # 1097 Garvey, Jaclyn        All About Sp                      28.14   4  
 13 # 1264 Redes, Mylie          Pink Pegasus           28.11      28.24  12  
 14 # 1341 Warner, Ariel         Unattached             28.20      28.56  11  
 15 # 1119 Guenther, Jenna       All About Sp                      28.81   4  
 16 # 1059 Czarnowski, Mia       Commerce Track C                  28.98   5  
 17 # 1040 Burgard, Lauren       Unattached             27.80      29.07  12  
 18 # 1272 Rigling, Ellie        Unattached             27.00      29.22  13  
 19 # 1342 Warner, Gracie        Pink Pegasus           29.00      29.31  10  
 20 # 1274 Robinson, Abby        Unattached             29.00      29.45  10  
 21 # 1300 Skowronek, Trinit     Tone UP Elit           28.99      29.56  10  
 22 # 1171 Knochel, Audrey       Degeneration           31.33      29.63   8  
 23 # 1038 Bryant-Holmes, Ar     Greene Steel           30.02      29.73   9  
 24 # 1085 Ferrio, Emylia        Unattached             28.12      29.76  11  
 25 # 1283 Salazar, Isabelle     16 Ways TC                        29.95   4  
 26 # 1282 Ruffin, Blake         All About Sp           31.85      30.12   7  
 27 # 1276 Rohr, Liv             Midland Trac           30.00      30.19   9  
 28 # 1265 Regester, Taylor      Commerce Track C                  30.24   4  
 29 # 1222 Mitchell, Laila       Greene Steel           31.09      30.75   8  
 30 # 1069 Drouin, Brianna       16 Ways TC             31.29      30.85   8  
 31 # 1305 Smythe, Logan         No Probllama           32.00      30.86   7  
 32 # 1157 Johnson, Jersey       Unattached             30.00      31.03   9  
 33 # 1284 Sanders, Diamond      Greene Steel           29.58      31.07   9  
 34 # 1076 Elisech, Mya          Greene Steel           32.12      31.08   6  
 35 # 1106 Gimmey, Madison       Pink Pegasus           30.50      31.24   8  
 36 # 1316 Sterly, Lydia         Unattached             31.00      31.35   8  
 37 # 1016 Baldwin, Sha'Lin      Saginaw Stri           29.00      31.49  10  
 38 # 1326 Tuttle, Allison       No Probllama           32.00      31.55   7  
 39 # 1258 Psetas, Elena         Unattached                        31.69   3  
 40 # 1032 Brandon, Akemi        All About Sp           33.12      31.74   6  
 41 # 1054 Collins, Jayanti      Greene Steel           32.74      31.88   6  
 42 # 1240 Nelson, Kaylyn        Unattached             33.05      32.83   6  
 43 #  955 Trudeau, Grace        All About Sp           33.81      32.94   5  
 44 # 1210 Maurer, Olivia        Degeneration           32.00      33.06   7  
 45 # 1355 Wilcox, Madison       Unattached             33.00      33.07   6  
 46 # 1314 Stemmerich, Payto     Unattached                        33.09   3  
 47 # 1065 DeVuyst, Ava          Unattached                        33.12   2  
 48 # 1208 Mason, Winter         Greene Steel                      34.59   2  
 49 # 1251 Pattison, Lydia       All About Sp           37.44      35.10   5  
 50 # 1344 Washington, Taylo     Greene Steel           37.53      36.19   5  
 51 # 1159 Jordan, Brooklyn      All About Sp           35.88      36.23   5  
 52 # 1026 Blevins, Fiona        All About Sp                      43.78   3  
 53 # 1343 Washington, Savan     Greene Steel           43.57      45.75   5  
 -- # 1110 Golab, Genna          Elite Perfor           32.25        DNS   6  
 -- #  883 Mataway, Lily         Unattached                          DNS   2  
 -- # 1115 Greer, Justice        Saginaw Stri           31.00        DNS   8  
 -- # 1327 Tuttle, Allison       Unattached                          DNS   2  
 -- # 1044 Campbell, Carlee      Up North Tra           29.49        DNS   9  
 -- # 1051 Clemens, Grace        Unattached             28.16        DNS  11  
 -- # 1010 Anger, Becca          Unattached                          DNS   3  
 -- # 1006 Allen, Ariel          Saginaw Stri           26.00        DNS  13  
 -- # 1174 Kuch, Ashlyn          Unattached             31.90        DNS   7  
 -- #  849 Jordan, Layla         All About Sp           28.27        DNS  11  
 -- #  933 Sierakowski, Rach     Ithaca Track Clu                    DNS   2  
 -- #  492 Bloom, Lani           Ithaca Track Clu       27.90        DNS  12  
 -- # 1170 Klein, Nadya          Unattached                          DNS   4  
 -- # 1263 Ray, Bailey           Unattached                          DNS   3  
 -- #  783 Fifield, Abby         No Probllama           32.00        DNS   7  
 -- # 1304 Smith, Jasmaine       Greene Steel           29.00        DNS  10  
 -- # 1155 Johnson, Claudia      Track Life U           29.60        DNS   9  
  
Event 6  Boys 200 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
MITS State Q: Q 23.70                                                           
     MITS FH: F 21.36  2/7/2015    Jaron Flournoy, Unattached                   
    NB Elite: $ 21.89                                                           
   NB EElite: # 22.04                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 # 1127 Hamlin, Austin        HGAC                   22.50      22.47Q 12  
  2 # 1229 Morris, Jonas         16 Ways TC             23.03      23.01Q 12  
  3 # 1173 Kozlowski, Karol      16 Ways TC             23.47      23.36Q 11  
  4 # 1331 Vasicek, Evan         Greene Steel           23.32      23.40Q 12  
  5 # 1013 Austin, Aiden         Tone UP Elit           23.42      23.46Q 12  
  6 # 1189 Lewis, Cole           Unattached             24.11      23.46Q 10  
  7 # 1231 Morris, Noah          16 Ways TC             24.19      23.60Q 10  
  8 # 1029 Boone, Kieryus        Saginaw Stri           23.50      23.63Q 11  
  9 # 1150 Jandernoa, Christ     HGAC                   23.70      23.84  11  
 10 # 1148 Jackson, Ignatius     Unattached             23.30      23.86  12  
 11 # 1050 Cisneros, Jaylen      Greene Steel           23.86      23.97  11  
 12 # 1030 Bowes, Charles        Greene Steel           24.00      23.98  11  
 13 # 1347 Webb, Garrett         Greene Steel           24.09      24.10  11  
 14 # 1034 Brass, Jack           Unattached                        24.10   5  
 15 # 1266 Reihl, Isaiah         Unattached                        24.14   2  
 16 # 1190 Lipsey, Jamal         Greene Steel           24.54      24.26  10  
 17 # 1270 Richardson, Grego     Tone UP Elit           24.50      24.27  10  
 18 # 1053 Coffey, Noah          Unattached                        24.31   4  
 19 # 1147 Jackson, Cameron      Greene Steel           24.92      24.44   9  
 20 # 1242 Newbill, Ethan        Unattached             25.00      24.50   9  
 21 # 1320 Thielen, Aaron        Unattached                        24.58   3  
 22 # 1169 Kipfmiller, Logan     Degeneration           24.20      24.76  10  
 23 # 1241 Neuman, Carl          Unattached                        24.83   2  
 24 # 1214 McCracken, Ayden      Team Relay Team        24.50      24.84  10  
 25 # 1357 Wilson, Ashton        Tone UP Elit           25.56      25.00   8  
 26 # 1045 Campbell, Cordel      Up North Tra           24.65      25.25   9  
 27 # 1007 Allen, Joshua         16 Ways TC             26.59      25.25   7  
 28 # 1061 Daniel, Braylon       Greene Steel           25.05      25.26   9  
 29 # 1324 Trudell, Joshua       Unattached             25.26      25.45   9  
 30 # 1015 Badger, Qwenton       Greene Steel           26.05      25.49   7  
 31 # 1322 Tinson, Ryan          Unattached             26.00      25.52   8  
 32 # 1012 Arocha, Angel         All About Sp           26.87      25.53   7  
 33 # 1022 Beedle, Tyrese        Unattached             26.00      25.53   8  
 34 # 1268 Reyes, Alex           Unattached             25.70      25.76   8  
 35 # 1071 Earnest, Johnny       Unattached                        25.96   2  
 36 # 1043 Camara, Jack          Unattached                        26.21   3  
 37 #  530 Dietrich, Chase       HMAC                   30.00      26.28   6  
 38 # 1137 Helzer, Ian           Unattached                        26.35   3  
 39 #  597 Pattison, Vincent     All About Sp                      26.59   3  
 40 # 1259 Pyles, Arin           Unattached                        26.64   5  
 41 # 1001 Aboukarroum, Bran     MM TC                  25.51      26.81   9  
 42 # 1070 Duncan-Osburn, Ga     Jackalopes T           25.69      27.11   8  
 43 # 1206 Marshall, Jeremia     Greene Steel           28.41      27.16   6  
 44 #  594 Murphy, Noah          HMAC                   30.00      27.53   6  
 45 # 1094 Foster, Preston       Unattached                        27.76   2  
 46 # 1025 Bendele, Spencer      Golden Geese           28.00      28.25   7  
 47 #  558 Gutteridge, Trevo     All About Sp           28.88      28.88   6  
 48 # 5012 White, Casius         Unattached                        30.02   4  
 49 # 1248 Ostrander, Landen     Unattached             30.21      30.44   5  
 50 # 1014 Ayesh, Dominc         16 Ways TC                        35.81   4  
 -- # 1325 Tschirhart, Wilso     Elite Perfor                        DNS   5  
 -- # 1313 Stein, Wyatt          Up North Tra                        DNS   5  
 -- # 1336 Vore, Devon           906 Running                         DNS   4  
 -- #  559 Hamilton, Gavin       HMAC                   29.00        DNS   6  
 -- # 1122 Haley, Jacob          All About Sp           29.23        DNS   6  
 -- # 1153 Jennings, Jayden      Tone UP Elit           27.27        DNS   7  
 -- # 1035 Brown, Ashton         16 Ways TC             26.75        DNS   7  
 -- #  556 Grzeskowiak, Coop     All About Sp                        DNS   4  
 -- # 1267 Reuter-Gushow, No     Unattached             22.98        DNS  12  
 -- # 1288 Schojan, Vann         All About Sp                        DNS   2  
 -- # 1194 Lopez, Michael        16 Ways TC             25.79        DNS   8  
 -- # 1257 Pruitt Jr., Brain     Saginaw Stri           31.00        DNS   5  
  
Event 7  Girls 400 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
MITS State Q: Q 1:02.50                                                         
     MITS FH: F   54.84  2/1/2020    Leeah Burr, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $   56.54                                                         
   NB EElite: #   57.19                                                         
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 #  492 Bloom, Lani           Ithaca Track Clu       57.90      59.12Q  1  
  2 # 1234 Munderloh, Libby      Unattached           1:01.84    1:01.17Q  1  
  3 # 1145 Hungerford, Grace     Unattached           1:02.00    1:02.14Q  1  
  4 #  849 Jordan, Layla         All About Sp         1:01.94    1:03.54   1  
  5 # 1080 Farmer, Mallory       Jackalopes T         1:02.58    1:03.68   2  
  6 # 1087 Fields, Alicia        Grand Rapids         1:03.84    1:03.75   2  
  7 # 1097 Garvey, Jaclyn        All About Sp         1:03.46    1:04.47   2  
  8 # 1114 Greene, Brenasiah     Greene Steel         1:02.99    1:05.53   2  
  9 # 1040 Burgard, Lauren       Unattached           1:05.60    1:05.91   3  
 10 #  866 Kurt, Ezgi            Ithaca Track Clu     1:10.00    1:06.53   5  
 11 #  922 Shaver, Samantha      All About Sp         1:10.38    1:06.63   5  
 12 # 1273 Roberts, Sydney       Midland Trac                    1:07.13  11  
 13 # 1102 Gaul, Jenna           Lady Lightning       1:10.00    1:07.74   5  
 14 # 1255 Pinwar, Malarie       Midland Trac                    1:07.75  10  
 15 #  272 Verellen, Meagan      Utica TC             1:08.00    1:08.09   4  
 16 # 1059 Czarnowski, Mia       Commerce Track C                1:08.76  10  
 17 # 1272 Rigling, Ellie        Unattached           1:07.00    1:08.80   3  
 18 # 1177 Lambert, Sydney       Midland Trac         1:08.00    1:08.87   4  
 19 #  933 Sierakowski, Rach     Ithaca Track Clu                1:09.96   9  
 20 # 1157 Johnson, Jersey       Unattached           1:10.59    1:10.70   6  
 21 # 1062 Davis, Ava            Unattached                      1:11.00   9  
 22 # 1274 Robinson, Abby        Unattached           1:06.50    1:11.04   3  
 23 #  911 Saunder, Avery        Unattached                      1:11.37   9  
 24 # 1258 Psetas, Elena         Unattached                      1:11.88   9  
 25 #  879 Lehnst, Liliana       Ithaca Track Clu     1:10.00    1:12.35   5  
 26 # 1006 Allen, Ariel          Saginaw Stri                    1:12.56  11  
 27 #  101 Alexander, Anna       Unattached           1:13.00    1:12.80   6  
 28 #  502 Deacons, Karisa       Unattached                      1:13.07  11  
 29 #  958 Vanbuskirk, Kelce     Unattached           1:07.00    1:13.13   3  
 30 #  955 Trudeau, Grace        All About Sp         1:12.91    1:13.57   6  
 31 # 1282 Ruffin, Blake         All About Sp         1:09.63    1:14.09   4  
 32 # 1171 Knochel, Audrey       Degeneration         1:11.00    1:14.12   6  
 33 # 1326 Tuttle, Allison       No Probllama         1:12.00    1:15.35   6  
 34 #  900 Rawley, Ava           No Probllama         1:10.00    1:15.52   5  
 35 # 1166 Kendziorski, Elys     Degeneration                    1:16.33  11  
 36 # 1251 Pattison, Lydia       All About Sp         1:23.65    1:16.54   7  
 37 #  885 Mcmenamin, Shanno     Unattached                      1:17.34  10  
 38 #  878 Lehnst, Khloe         Unattached           1:13.00    1:18.12   7  
 39 # 1032 Brandon, Akemi        All About Sp         1:22.89    1:19.73   7  
 40 # 1263 Ray, Bailey           Unattached                      1:21.08  11  
 41 # 1016 Baldwin, Sha'Lin      Saginaw Stri         1:21.00    1:23.07   7  
 42 # 1146 Hunt, Danielle        Unattached                      1:24.50   9  
 43 # 1159 Jordan, Brooklyn      All About Sp         1:27.07    1:27.76   8  
 44 # 1208 Mason, Winter         Greene Steel         1:33.32    1:28.11   8  
 45 # 1344 Washington, Taylo     Greene Steel         1:29.66    1:32.84   8  
 46 # 1026 Blevins, Fiona        All About Sp         1:34.68    1:41.91   8  
 47 # 1343 Washington, Savan     Greene Steel         1:36.97    1:52.67   8  
 -- # 1349 Wertman, Emerson      Up North Tra                        DNS  10  
 -- #  880 Longenecker, Mara     Falcons              1:02.00        DNS   1  
 -- #  864 Killey, Desiree       Degeneration         1:10.00        DNS   5  
 -- # 1170 Klein, Nadya          Unattached                          DNS  10  
 -- #  279 Watkins, Katelyn      Midland Trac                        DNS   8  
 -- # 1342 Warner, Gracie        Pink Pegasus         1:07.00        DNS   3  
 -- # 1044 Campbell, Carlee      Up North Tra         1:09.47        DNS   4  
 -- # 1033 Brandon, Alleta       All About Sp         1:06.15        DNS   3  
 -- # 1327 Tuttle, Allison       Unattached                          DNS  10  
 -- # 1305 Smythe, Logan         No Probllama         1:15.00        DNS   7  
 -- # 1341 Warner, Ariel         Unattached           1:03.00        DNS   2  
 -- # 1119 Guenther, Jenna       All About Sp                        DNS   9  
 -- #  826 Giza, Olivia          All About Sp         1:02.23        DNS   1  
 -- # 1155 Johnson, Claudia      Track Life U         1:08.03        DNS   4  
 -- # 1140 Hileman, Lily         MM TC                1:13.00        DNS   6  
 -- #  783 Fifield, Abby         No Probllama         1:14.46        DNS   7  
 -- # 1051 Clemens, Grace        Unattached           1:04.85        DNS   2  
 -- # 1106 Gimmey, Madison       Pink Pegasus         1:08.00        DNS   4  
  
Event 8  Boys 400 Meter Dash 
============================================================================ 
MITS State Q: Q 53.00                                                           
     MITS FH: F 47.35  1/17/2015   Jaron Flournoy, Unattached                   
    NB Elite: $ 49.34                                                           
   NB EElite: # 50.09                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 # 1113 Green, Evan           Unattached             52.64      52.09Q  1  
  2 # 1189 Lewis, Cole           Unattached             54.17      52.79Q  2  
  3 # 1005 Alexander, Tyree      Greene Steel           55.40      54.38   2  
  4 # 1310 Stecker, Jeffrey      Unattached             53.00      54.74   1  
  5 # 1150 Jandernoa, Christ     HGAC                   54.00      54.92   1  
  6 # 1198 Lumadue, Colten       Jackalopes T           56.73      55.47   3  
  7 # 1034 Brass, Jack           Unattached                        55.59   9  
  8 # 1022 Beedle, Tyrese        Unattached             57.15      55.72   3  
  9 # 1030 Bowes, Charles        Greene Steel           55.22      55.87   2  
 10 #  965 Roose, Justin         Unattached             55.90      55.95   2  
 11 # 1299 Skowronek, Isiah      Tone UP Elit           59.50      56.62   5  
 12 # 1359 Wolf, Carter          Unattached                        56.85   9  
 13 # 1339 Wallace, Jack         Unattached             59.00      57.05   5  
 14 #  597 Pattison, Vincent     All About Sp         1:01.85      57.11   6  
 15 #  590 Monville, Cameron     Unattached           1:01.00      57.16   6  
 16 # 1015 Badger, Qwenton       Greene Steel           59.31      57.42   5  
 17 # 1259 Pyles, Arin           Unattached                        57.45   9  
 18 # 1061 Daniel, Braylon       Greene Steel           57.04      57.47   3  
 19 # 1012 Arocha, Angel         All About Sp           58.31      57.48   4  
 20 #  556 Grzeskowiak, Coop     All About Sp                      57.58   8  
 21 # 1093 Foster, Graham        Chafing                52.00      57.75   1  
 22 # 1350 Westphal, Thomas      Unattached                        57.80   8  
 23 # 1073 Ebel, Daniel          Unattached             58.29      57.82   4  
 24 #  575 Lehnst, Espen         Chafing                54.00      57.99   1  
 25 #  559 Hamilton, Gavin       HMAC                   57.00      58.01   3  
 26 #  507 Brzezinski, Aidan     Unattached             55.00      58.01   2  
 27 # 1129 Hardesty, Jake        Jackalopes T         1:00.00      58.12   5  
 28 # 1241 Neuman, Carl          Unattached                        58.78  13  
 29 # 1322 Tinson, Ryan          Unattached             59.00      58.92   4  
 30 # 1036 Brown, Evan           Unattached                        59.30  13  
 31 #  585 McDonald, Lane        Unattached             58.00      59.75   4  
 32 # 1281 Rubicz, Zachary       Unattached           1:03.00      59.95   7  
 33 #  538 Flynn, Trevor         Unattached                      1:00.32   8  
 34 # 1289 Schumann, Ty          Unattached             58.00    1:00.39   4  
 35 # 1328 Utz, Zachary          Unattached                      1:00.49  13  
 36 # 1363 Zannetti, Ryan        Unattached           1:07.00    1:01.33   8  
 37 #  594 Murphy, Noah          HMAC                 1:00.00    1:02.07   5  
 38 #  558 Gutteridge, Trevo     All About Sp         1:04.89    1:03.26   7  
 39 #  592 Muraszewski, Etha     Utica TC             1:03.00    1:04.74   7  
 40 # 1094 Foster, Preston       Unattached                      1:05.20   9  
 41 # 1292 Seybert, Jacob        Unattached           1:05.00    1:07.11   7  
 42 # 1248 Ostrander, Landen     Unattached           1:09.49    1:11.42   8  
 43 # 1261 Rathbun, Owen         Unattached                      1:11.53  13  
 44 #  531 Ebel, Alex            Unattached           1:16.00    1:16.56   8  
 -- # 1291 Sequin, Jack          Unattached           1:02.00        DNS   6  
 -- # 1315 Stephen, Jaxson       HMAC                 1:00.00        DNS   6  
 -- # 1153 Jennings, Jayden      Tone UP Elit         1:01.92        DNS   6  
 -- # 1139 Hensler, David        Unattached           1:05.64        DNS   7  
 -- #  566 Karbel, Lucas         Commerce Track C       58.00        DNS   4  
 -- # 1057 Cross, Mason          Pace Pushers           57.79        DNS   3  
 -- #  548 Gersenson, Shiloh     Unattached           1:03.00        DNS   7  
 -- #  596 Parker, Ty            Commerce Track C       56.50        DNS   3  
 -- # 1229 Morris, Jonas         16 Ways TC             50.95        DNS   1  
 -- # 1288 Schojan, Vann         All About Sp           55.17        DNS   2  
 -- #  570 Kudmani, Ali          Unattached           1:00.00        DNS   6  
 -- # 1193 Longuski, Nolan       Pace Pushers           59.00        DNS   5  
  
Event 11  Girls 1600 Meter Run 
============================================================================ 
MITS State Q: Q 5:27.00                                                         
     MITS FH: F 4:41.85  2/8/2020    Zofia Dudek, Unattached                    
     MITS FH: F 4:41.85  2/8/2020    Zofia Dudek, Unattached                    
    NB Elite: $ 4:57.40                                                         
   NB EElite: # 5:03.40                                                         
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 #  902 Richmond, Mary        Falcons              5:13.59    5:09.67Q  3  
  2 #  791 Ford, Meghan          Unattached           5:11.03    5:11.96Q  3  
  3 #  766 Felstow, Rachel       Runners High         5:20.00    5:13.28Q  3  
  4 # 1255 Pinwar, Malarie       Midland Trac         5:30.00    5:18.78Q  3  
  5 #  255 Becker, Isabelle      Degeneration         5:22.00    5:19.49Q  3  
  6 #  883 Mataway, Lily         Unattached           5:30.00    5:19.78Q  3  
  7 #  880 Longenecker, Mara     Falcons              5:30.00    5:20.61Q  3  
  8 #  827 Grupido, Grace        Unattached           5:25.00    5:21.28Q  3  
  9 #  289 Wiegand, Brianna      Runners High         5:30.01    5:22.10Q  3  
 10 #  826 Giza, Olivia          All About Sp         5:42.90    5:31.48   3  
 11 #  849 Jordan, Layla         All About Sp         5:45.67    5:31.64   3  
 12 #  272 Verellen, Meagan      Utica TC             5:30.00    5:31.75   3  
 13 #  501 Corey, CamBrie        Unattached                      5:33.14   1  
 14 #  839 Hrabovsky, Violet     Runners High         5:25.00    5:35.55   3  
 15 #  279 Watkins, Katelyn      Midland Trac         5:40.00    5:38.23   3  
 16 #  787 Fisher, Jolie         Golden Geese         5:50.00    5:38.79   3  
 17 #  832 harvey, lindsay       16 Ways TC           6:00.33    5:39.27   2  
 18 #  534 Felstow, Amanda       Runners High         5:40.00    5:40.85   3  
 19 #  889 Muraszewski, Sien     Utica TC             6:00.00    5:41.08   2  
 20 #  886 Moore, Emma           Jackalopes T         5:55.00    5:42.42   2  
 21 #  101 Alexander, Anna       Unattached           5:52.00    5:46.04   2  
 22 #  922 Shaver, Samantha      All About Sp         5:57.39    5:46.41   2  
 23 #  911 Saunder, Avery        Unattached                      5:50.24   1  
 24 #  836 Himebaugh, Elle       Golden Geese         5:55.00    5:50.29   2  
 25 #  500 Youngblood, Graci     Unattached           5:55.00    5:51.28   2  
 26 #  683 Felstow, Emily        Unattached           6:00.00    5:54.42   2  
 27 #  296 Wooer, Lauren         Unattached           5:53.62    5:59.46   2  
 28 #  900 Rawley, Ava           No Probllama         5:45.00    6:02.66   3  
 29 #  292 Wohlschlegel, Tes     Unattached           6:07.00    6:04.05   2  
 30 #  958 Vanbuskirk, Kelce     Unattached           5:55.00    6:04.78   2  
 31 #  868 Langkam, Natalie      16 Ways TC           6:12.01    6:09.17   2  
 32 #  793 Fredenburg, Kylie     Degeneration         6:10.00    6:09.56   2  
 33 #  783 Fifield, Abby         No Probllama         6:00.00    6:10.43   2  
 34 #  278 Wallace, Joanna       Jackalopes T         6:00.00    6:13.38   2  
 35 #  864 Killey, Desiree       Degeneration         6:18.00    6:16.36   2  
 36 #  890 Musser, Rachel        Degeneration         6:18.00    6:16.75   2  
 37 #  943 Suderman, Jaclyn      Degeneration         6:18.00    6:20.70   2  
 38 #  502 Deacons, Karisa       Unattached                      6:22.09   1  
 39 #  882 Markel, Sophia        Degeneration                    6:25.41   1  
 40 #  256 Belding, Laura        Unattached           6:16.92    6:25.52   2  
 41 #  254 Ames, Skylee          Unattached           6:25.00    6:30.61   1  
 42 #  280 Werner, Brooklyn      Degeneration                    6:31.01   1  
 43 #   95 Adler, Emma           Unattached           6:41.63    6:35.60   1  
 44 #  885 Mcmenamin, Shanno     Unattached           6:20.00    6:39.61   2  
 45 #  503 Etherington, Beka     Jackalopes T         7:20.00    6:48.16   1  
 46 #  941 Spanding, Ella        Unattached           7:00.00    6:50.01   1  
 47 #  888 Mullins, Cora         Unattached           7:30.00    6:59.49   1  
 48 #  949 Swanson, Joy          Jackalopes T         7:06.45    7:02.65   1  
 49 #  938 Smith, Amelia         Unattached           7:35.00    7:07.01   1  
 50 #  926 Shereda, Marion       Unattached           7:35.00    7:19.11   1  
 51 #  837 Hinterman, Taylor     Unattached           7:35.00    7:22.65   1  
 52 #  881 Lovasco, Ella         Unattached           7:30.00    7:28.45   1  
 -- #  492 Bloom, Lani           Ithaca Track Clu     4:48.00        DNS   3  
 -- #  840 Johnson, Addison      Unattached           5:21.00        DNS   3  
 -- #  852 Kaczor, Clara         Lady Lightning       5:48.00        DNS   3  
 -- #  275 Vine, Nataly          Unattached           6:36.29        DNS   1  
 -- #  834 Hatfield, Quinn       Unattached           6:00.00        DNS   2  
 -- #  816 Giorsetti, Kate       Unattached           7:30.00        DNS   1  
 -- #  771 Fichtner, Cessaly     Lady Lightning                      DNS   1  
 -- #  797 Gascho, Adelaida      Up North Tra         6:10.06        DNS   2  
 -- #  884 Mausolf, Kylie        Lady Lightning                      DNS   1  
 -- #   97 Agren, Madalyn        Up North Tra         5:59.72        DNS   2  
 -- #  919 Schafer, Ava          Unattached                          DNS   1  
 -- #  887 Mueller, Emily        Unattached                          DNS   1  
 -- #  892 Prescott, Jada        Unattached                          DNS   1  
 -- #  955 Trudeau, Grace        All About Sp                        DNS   1  
 -- #  879 Lehnst, Liliana       Ithaca Track Clu     5:52.00        DNS   2  
 -- #  866 Kurt, Ezgi            Ithaca Track Clu     5:30.00        DNS   3  
 -- #  933 Sierakowski, Rach     Ithaca Track Clu     5:46.48        DNS   3  
 -- #  937 Slocum, Erica         Falcons              5:40.00        DNS   3  
  
Event 12  Boys 1600 Meter Run 
============================================================================ 
MITS State Q: Q 4:35.00                                                         
     MITS FH: F 4:15.28  12/9/2017   Anthony Giannobile, Unattached             
    NB Elite: $ 4:15.90                                                         
   NB EElite: # 4:21.40                                                         
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 #  589 Minto, Kenny          Unattached           4:31.88    4:19.53#  4  
  2 #  564 Jarema, Caleb         Jackalopes T         4:20.00    4:19.63#  4  
  3 #  560 Heath, Tyler          Unattached           4:25.00    4:23.99Q  4  
  4 #  583 Mars, Landon          Unattached           4:30.61    4:28.78Q  4  
  5 # 1298 Sirrianni, Elliot     Unattached           4:36.00    4:29.85Q  4  
  6 #  514 Chipman, Blake        Unattached           4:32.00    4:30.43Q  4  
  7 #  579 Loughridge, Evan      Jackalopes T         4:35.00    4:30.83Q  4  
  8 #  584 McArdle, Brady        Unattached           4:20.00    4:31.02Q  4  
  9 #  506 Brunk, Carson         Unattached           4:27.34    4:31.19Q  4  
 10 # 1293 Sharnas, Owen         Runners High         4:35.00    4:31.38Q  4  
 11 # 1350 Westphal, Thomas      Unattached           4:39.80    4:31.81Q  4  
 12 #  567 Kelke, Jack           Runners High         4:25.15    4:32.01Q  4  
 13 #  526 Danic, Lucas          HGAC                 4:38.00    4:32.02Q  4  
 14 #  599 Richards, Ben         Jackalopes T         4:35.00    4:33.12Q  4  
 15 # 1352 Wiegand, Brendan      Runners High         4:40.00    4:33.24Q  4  
 16 #  519 Clor, Connor          Runners High         4:45.00    4:37.54   3  
 17 # 1339 Wallace, Jack         Unattached           4:30.00    4:37.96   4  
 18 # 1281 Rubicz, Zachary       Unattached           4:44.75    4:38.57   3  
 19 #  965 Roose, Justin         Unattached           4:39.00    4:39.06   4  
 20 #  596 Parker, Ty            Commerce Track C     4:40.00    4:39.11   4  
 21 # 1361 Wurtzel, Jacob        Unattached           4:48.19    4:39.35   3  
 22 #  575 Lehnst, Espen         Chafing              4:39.71    4:39.61   4  
 23 #  109 Allen, Parks          Chafing              4:45.00    4:39.81   3  
 24 #  586 McFarland, Trent      Utica TC             4:45.00    4:39.85   3  
 25 #  572 Larson, Thomas        Chafing              4:45.00    4:42.14   3  
 26 #  529 DeBeauclair, Zach     Jackalopes T         4:45.00    4:45.00   3  
 27 # 1285 Sandula, Ethan        Jackalopes T         4:45.00    4:45.33   3  
 28 #  530 Dietrich, Chase       HMAC                 5:14.86    4:46.44   2  
 29 #  566 Karbel, Lucas         Commerce Track C     4:50.00    4:47.73   3  
 30 #  556 Grzeskowiak, Coop     All About Sp         4:50.58    4:48.48   3  
 31 # 5008 Buskirk, Landon       Unattached                      4:49.41   1  
 32 #  574 Leblanc, Liam         Unattached           4:50.00    4:50.76   3  
 33 #  581 Magnoli, Michael      Unattached           4:58.00    4:53.17   3  
 34 #  507 Brzezinski, Aidan     Unattached           4:41.67    4:53.36   3  
 35 #  576 Lepper, Thomas        Jackalopes T         4:55.00    4:54.17   3  
 36 #  570 Kudmani, Ali          Unattached           4:55.00    4:54.54   3  
 37 #  595 Newman, Zach          Jackalopes T         4:55.00    4:54.87   3  
 38 #  593 Murphy, David         Team Relay Team      5:00.00    4:55.18   3  
 39 #  592 Muraszewski, Etha     Utica TC             4:55.00    4:58.40   3  
 40 #  597 Pattison, Vincent     All About Sp         5:11.44    5:00.13   2  
 41 #  590 Monville, Cameron     Unattached           5:15.00    5:02.55   2  
 42 #  588 Meninga, James        Unattached                      5:02.93   1  
 43 #  505 Bragg, Micah          Unattached                      5:03.04   1  
 44 # 1363 Zannetti, Ryan        Unattached           5:00.00    5:03.51   3  
 45 #  557 Guaresimo, Vincen     Unattached           5:11.00    5:03.68   2  
 46 #  585 McDonald, Lane        Unattached           5:05.00    5:03.91   3  
 47 #  578 Lobsinger, Aidan      Team Relay Team      5:10.00    5:04.40   2  
 48 # 1289 Schumann, Ty          Unattached           5:15.00    5:04.89   2  
 49 # 1312 Steepe, Conner        Unattached                      5:06.85   1  
 50 # 1356 Wilkie, Ethan         Unattached           5:05.00    5:08.20   3  
 51 #  594 Murphy, Noah          HMAC                 5:10.00    5:08.54   2  
 52 # 1315 Stephen, Jaxson       HMAC                 5:30.00    5:09.19   1  
 53 #  521 Cubitt, Jason         Utica TC             5:12.00    5:11.51   2  
 54 #  563 Jahn, Aaron           Utica TC             5:13.00    5:12.03   2  
 55 # 1359 Wolf, Carter          Unattached                      5:12.61   1  
 56 #  538 Flynn, Trevor         Unattached                      5:15.41   1  
 57 # 1332 Veilleux, Payton      Unattached           5:12.93    5:16.06   2  
 58 # 1306 Snay, Brewer          16 Ways TC           5:29.17    5:16.93   2  
 59 #  533 Edghill, Lance        Unattached           4:59.00    5:18.09   3  
 60 # 1354 Wiggins, Bailey       Midland Trac         5:25.00    5:18.94   2  
 61 # 1335 Vogt, Gregory         Unattached           5:20.09    5:20.32   2  
 62 # 1328 Utz, Zachary          Unattached                      5:23.96   1  
 63 #  535 Felstow, Josh         Unattached           5:30.00    5:24.17   1  
 64 #  555 Gould, Owen           Unattached           5:30.00    5:24.25   1  
 65 # 1321 Thomson, Andrew       Unattached           5:30.00    5:29.00   1  
 66 # 1290 Scott, Samuel         Midland Trac         5:20.00    5:29.51   2  
 67 #  582 Mannino, Jerry        Unattached           5:20.00    5:29.93   2  
 68 #  546 Gavenda, Ryan         Unattached                      5:31.10   1  
 69 #  565 Jenkins, Matt         Unattached           6:25.00    5:37.00   1  
 70 #  558 Gutteridge, Trevo     All About Sp                    5:42.19   1  
 71 #  561 Helfer, Lance         Golden Geese         6:45.00    5:43.06   1  
 72 #  580 Maciag, Gabe          Jackalopes T         5:50.00    5:44.71   1  
 73 #  531 Ebel, Alex            Unattached           6:30.00    6:33.02   1  
 -- #  571 Langkam, Andrew       16 Ways TC           4:59.35        DNS   3  
 -- #  569 Keller, Jaxton        Unattached                          DNS   1  
 -- # 1291 Sequin, Jack          Unattached           5:28.00        DNS   2  
 -- #  600 Robinson, Myles       Unattached           5:41.00        DNS   1  
 -- #  573 Lauber, Ben           Up North Tra         5:50.00        DNS   1  
 -- #  577 Leslie, Aidan         Unattached           4:58.00        DNS   3  
 -- #  542 Foley, Leo            Unattached           5:50.00        DNS   1  
 -- #  532 Eberhard, Kyle        Unattached           4:26.00        DNS   4  
 -- #  548 Gersenson, Shiloh     Unattached           5:22.00        DNS   2  
 -- #  591 Moore, Drew           Up North Tra         4:58.00        DNS   3  
 -- #  504 Balhorn, Dominic      Unattached                          DNS   1  
 -- #  598 Patton, Owen          Unattached           4:33.00        DNS   4  
 -- # 1302 Smelker, Austin       Pace Pushers         4:39.98        DNS   4  
 -- #  568 Kelke, Sawyer         Unattached           5:55.00        DNS   1  
 -- #  559 Hamilton, Gavin       HMAC                 5:10.99        DNS   2  
 -- #  587 McKone, Brennan       Pace Pushers         5:15.00        DNS   2  
  
Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 4:25.00                                                         
     MITS FH: F 3:49.06  1/20/2018   Motor City, Motor City                     
    NB Elite: $ 4:01.00                                                         
   NB EElite: # 4:05.00                                                         
    School                                               Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 16 Ways TC  'A'                                   4:07.00    4:18.57Q  
     1) #1128 Harberts, Jayden          2) #1104 Geddes, Anndee            
     3) #1130 Harvey, Chelsea           4) #1024 Belmont, Mariah           
  2 Up North Track Club  'A'                                     4:28.51   
  3 MM TC  'A'                                                   4:50.51   
  4 16 Ways TC  'B'                                              4:50.99   
     1) #1069 Drouin, Brianna           2) #1156 Johnson, Emmanuela        
     3) #832 harvey, lindsay            4) #868 Langkam, Natalie           
  5 Pink Pegasus  'A'                                            4:51.16   
  6 Lady Lightning  'A'                                          4:59.46   
     1) #1102 Gaul, Jenna               2) #852 Kaczor, Clara              
     3) #884 Mausolf, Kylie             4) #771 Fichtner, Cessaly          
  
Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
============================================================================ 
MITS State Q: Q 3:42.00                                                         
     MITS FH: F 3:20.79  2/3/2018    Motor City, Motor City                     
    NB Elite: $ 3:25.00                                                         
   NB EElite: # 3:28.00                                                         
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 16 Ways TC  'B'                                              3:37.68Q  2  
     1) #1007 Allen, Joshua             2) #1229 Morris, Jonas             
     3) #1173 Kozlowski, Karol          4) #1231 Morris, Noah              
  2 Hgac  'A'                                                    3:40.85Q  1  
     1) #526 Danic, Lucas               2) #1127 Hamlin, Austin            
     3) #1150 Jandernoa, Christopher    4)                                 
  3 Up North Track Club  'A'                          3:40.00    3:48.98   2  
     1) #1120 Guggemos, Tyler           2) #1045 Campbell, Cordel          
     3) #543 Gascho, Malaki             4) #1095 Fox, Blake                
  4 Greene Steel Track Club  'A'                      3:48.95    3:51.09   2  
     1) #1347 Webb, Garrett             2) #1061 Daniel, Braylon           
     3) #1015 Badger, Qwenton           4) #1147 Jackson, Cameron          
  5 MM TC  'A'                                                   3:54.35   2  
  6 Hmac  'A'                                                    3:56.96   1  
     1) #530 Dietrich, Chase            2) #594 Murphy, Noah               
     3) #1315 Stephen, Jaxson           4)                                 
  7 Pace Pushers  'A'                                            3:57.57   1  
     1) #1057 Cross, Mason              2) #1193 Longuski, Nolan           
     3) #1302 Smelker, Austin           4) #587 McKone, Brennan            
  8 Up North Track Club  'B'                          4:00.00    3:59.93   1  
     1) #1313 Stein, Wyatt              2) #1329 Vaden, Ronin              
     3) #1125 Hall, Toby                4) #1124 Hall, Mitchell            
  9 16 Ways TC  'C'                                              4:01.53   1  
     1) #1306 Snay, Brewer              2) #1217 Mchaskell, Adam           
     3) #1194 Lopez, Michael            4) #571 Langkam, Andrew            
 -- Unattached  'A'                                                  DNS   2  
  
Event 23  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 10:25.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F  9:33.16  2/4/2017    Motor City Track Club, Motor City Track C 
    NB Elite: $  9:32.00                                                        
   NB EElite: #  9:41.00                                                        
    School                                               Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 16 Ways TC  'A'                                              9:40.44#  
     1) #1024 Belmont, Mariah           2) #1104 Geddes, Anndee            
     3) #1128 Harberts, Jayden          4) #1130 Harvey, Chelsea           
  2 Falcons  'A'                                                 9:59.11Q  
  3 Ithaca Track Club  'A'                                      10:03.07Q  
  4 Utica TC  'A'                                               10:12.62Q  
  5 Midland Track Club  'A'                          10:30.00   10:19.90Q  
     1) #1177 Lambert, Sydney           2) #1255 Pinwar, Malarie           
     3) #1273 Roberts, Sydney           4) #279 Watkins, Katelyn           
  6 All About Speed Track Club  'A'                             10:28.70   
     1) #849 Jordan, Layla              2) #1033 Brandon, Alleta           
     3) #1097 Garvey, Jaclyn            4) #826 Giza, Olivia               
  7 Up North Track Club  'A'                         10:30.00   10:42.18   
     1) #797 Gascho, Adelaida           2) #1100 Gascho, Rosalinda         
  8 Lady Lightning  'A'                                         11:28.06   
  9 MM TC  'A'                                                  11:28.70   
 10 Degeneration X  'A'                                         11:38.81   
 11 Degeneration X  'B'                                         12:00.88   
 12 Jackalopes TC  'A'                                          12:08.42   
     1) #278 Wallace, Joanna            2)                                 
     3) #503 Etherington, Bekah         4) #949 Swanson, Joy               
 -- Jackalopes TC  'C'                                               DNS   
     1) #886 Moore, Emma                2)                                 
 -- Up North Track Club  'C'                                         DNS   
     1) #1349 Wertman, Emerson          2)                                 
 -- Midland Track Club  'B'                                          DNS   
  
Event 24  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 8:40.00                                                         
     MITS FH: F 7:56.99  2/10/2018   A2TC, A2TC                                 
    NB Elite: $ 8:02.00                                                         
   NB EElite: # 8:08.00                                                         
    School                                               Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 Jackalopes TC  'A'                                8:30.00    8:23.73Q  
     1) #599 Richards, Ben              2) #579 Loughridge, Evan           
     3) #1285 Sandula, Ethan            4) #564 Jarema, Caleb              
  2 Chafing the Dream  'A'                                       8:28.56Q  
     1) #109 Allen, Parks               2) #1093 Foster, Graham            
     3) #572 Larson, Thomas             4) #575 Lehnst, Espen              
  3 Gravy Zone  'A'                                              8:31.85Q  
  4 Up North Track Club  'A'                          8:45.00    8:44.55   
     1) #543 Gascho, Malaki             2) #1329 Vaden, Ronin              
     3) #1120 Guggemos, Tyler           4) #1095 Fox, Blake                
  5 Pace Pushers  'A'                                            8:53.69   
     1) #1057 Cross, Mason              2) #1193 Longuski, Nolan           
     3) #587 McKone, Brennan            4) #1302 Smelker, Austin           
  6 Unattached  'A'                                              8:59.76   
  7 MM TC  'A'                                        9:00.00    9:01.73   
  8 Jackalopes TC  'B'                                8:45.00    9:01.93   
     1) #529 DeBeauclair, Zach          2) #1129 Hardesty, Jake            
     3) #1198 Lumadue, Colten           4) #595 Newman, Zach               
  9 Hmac  'A'                                                    9:10.24   
     1) #530 Dietrich, Chase            2) #559 Hamilton, Gavin            
     3) #594 Murphy, Noah               4) #1315 Stephen, Jaxson           
 10 Utica TC  'A'                                                9:18.83   
     1) #521 Cubitt, Jason              2) #563 Jahn, Aaron                
     3) #586 McFarland, Trent           4) #592 Muraszewski, Ethan         
 11 Up North Track Club  'B'                         10:00.00    9:31.28   
     1) #1125 Hall, Toby                2) #1226 Moore, Hayden             
     3) #1124 Hall, Mitchell            4) #1313 Stein, Wyatt              
 12 16 Ways TC  'A'                                              9:36.96   
     1) #1217 Mchaskell, Adam           2) #571 Langkam, Andrew            
     3) #1077 Ellison, Na'Shawn         4) #1079 Evans, Blake              
 -- Team Relay Team  'A'                                             DNS   
     1)                                 2) #578 Lobsinger, Aidan           
     3) #1214 McCracken, Ayden          4) #593 Murphy, David              
  
Event 29  Girls High Jump 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q    5-00                                                         
     MITS FH: F    5-07  2/4/2017    Isabel Anderson, Unattached                
    NB Elite: $ 5-06.50                                                         
   NB EElite: #    5-05                                                         
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1207 Martin, Micah         16 Ways TC           5-08.00    5-07.00F  
     4-11 5-01 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-08  
        O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX  
  2 # 1062 Davis, Ava            Unattached           5-00.00    4-11.00   
     4-09 4-11 5-01  
       XO    O  XXX  
  2 # 1167 Keyser, Reagan        Unattached                      4-11.00   
     4-03 4-06 4-09 4-11 5-01  
        O    O  XXO   XO  XXX  
  4 # 1123 Hall, Ella            Unattached           4-08.00    4-06.00   
     4-03 4-06 4-09  
        O   XO  XXX  
  4 # 1019 Banks, Noelle         MM TC                           4-06.00   
     4-03 4-06 4-09  
        O    O  XXX  
  6 # 1338 Wallace, Azalyiah     16 Ways TC           4-02.00    4-03.00   
     4-00 4-03 4-06  
        O   XO  XXX  
  6 #  254 Ames, Skylee          Unattached           4-06.00    4-03.00   
     4-03 4-06  
       XO  XXX  
 -- # 1305 Smythe, Logan         No Probllama         4-05.00         NH   
     4-09  
      XXX  
  
Event 30  Boys High Jump 
========================================================================= 
     MITS FH: F  6-09  2/8/2020    Zach Webb, Unattached                        
MITS State Q: Q  6-00                                                           
     MITS FH: F  6-09  2/8/2020    Zach Webb, Unattached                        
    NB Elite: $  6-07                                                           
   NB EElite: #  6-05                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1217 Mchaskell, Adam       16 Ways TC                      5-09.00   
     5-00 5-03 5-06 5-09 5-11  
        O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX  
  2 # 1070 Duncan-Osburn, Ga     Jackalopes T         5-06.00    5-06.00   
     5-00 5-03 5-06 5-09  
        O    O    O  XXX  
  3 #  546 Gavenda, Ryan         Unattached                      5-00.00   
     5-00 5-03  
       XO  XXX  
 -- # 1279 Ross, Hans            Unattached                          DNS   
  
Event 31  Girls Pole Vault 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 10-00                                                           
     MITS FH: F 12-10  1/23/2016   Landon Kemp, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $ 12-06                                                           
   NB EElite: # 11-08                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1172 Knowlton, Lilly       Unattached          10-09.00   10-06.00Q  
     10-00 10-06 11-00  
         O     O   XXX  
  2 # 1110 Golab, Genna          Elite Perfor        10-06.00   10-00.00Q  
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06  
        O    O    XO   XXX  
  3 # 1309 Stauber, Abigail      Elite Perfor        10-00.00    9-06.00   
     9-00 9-06 10-00  
       XO    O   XXX  
  4 # 1342 Warner, Gracie        Pink Pegasus         9-00.00    9-00.00   
     7-00 7-06 8-06 9-00 9-06  
        O    P    O  XXO  XXX  
  5 # 1250 Paten, Madison        Unattached                      8-06.00   
     7-00 7-06 8-06 9-00  
        P    O  XXO  XXX  
  6 # 1276 Rohr, Liv             Midland Trac                    7-06.00   
     7-00 7-06 8-06  
        O   XO  XXX  
 -- # 1106 Gimmey, Madison       Pink Pegasus                         NH   
     7-00  
      XXX  
 -- # 1273 Roberts, Sydney       Midland Trac                        DNS   
 -- # 1140 Hileman, Lily         MM TC                               DNS   
 -- # 1227 Morell, Megan         Unattached                          DNS   
  
Event 32  Boys Pole Vault 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 13-03                                                           
     MITS FH: F 15-03  2/16/2019   Gabriel Bullis, Unattached                   
    NB Elite: $ 15-06                                                           
   NB EElite: # 14-09                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1195 Lopez, Nico           Golden Geese        12-06.00   12-00.00   
     11-06 12-00 12-06  
         O   XXO   XXX  
  2 # 1364 Pelletier, Joey       Midland Trac        12-00.00   11-06.00   
     10-06 11-06 12-00  
        XO   XXO   XXX  
  2 # 1202 Malloy, Logan         Unattached          11-06.00   11-06.00   
     10-06 11-06 12-00  
       XXO   XXO   XXX  
  2 # 1020 Battani, Chase        Unattached          11-00.00   11-06.00   
     9-06 10-06 11-06 12-00  
        O   XXO   XXO   XXX  
  5 # 1226 Moore, Hayden         Up North Tra        11-00.00    9-06.00   
     8-06 9-06 10-06  
       XO   XO   XXX  
  5 # 1361 Wurtzel, Jacob        Unattached           9-06.00    9-06.00   
     9-06 10-06  
      XXO   XXX  
  7 # 1193 Longuski, Nolan       Pace Pushers         9-00.00    7-06.00   
     7-06 8-06  



     7-06 8-06  
        O  XXX  
 -- # 1325 Tschirhart, Wilso     Elite Perfor        13-03.00         NH   
     10-06  
       XXX  
  
Event 33  Girls Long Jump 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q    15-03                                                        
     MITS FH: F 19-00.25  2/16/2019   Jada Meecham, Unattached                  
    NB Elite: $    19-00                                                        
   NB EElite: #    18-03                                                        
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1247 Oghor, Onome          Unattached          16-03.50   17-05.00Q  
      17-05  FOUL  FOUL  16-05       
  2 # 1040 Burgard, Lauren       Unattached          15-11.00   14-11.00   
      FOUL  14-06  FOUL  14-11       
  3 # 1341 Warner, Ariel         Unattached                     14-10.00   
      FOUL  14-10  FOUL  14-09       
  4 # 1305 Smythe, Logan         No Probllama        14-02.00   14-06.00   
      13-04  FOUL  14-06  14-04       
  4 # 1028 Booms, Hannah         Unattached                     14-06.00   
      13-06  14-06  13-05  11-08       
  6 # 1274 Robinson, Abby        Unattached                     14-04.00   
      12-06  14-04  13-10  FOUL        
  6 # 1283 Salazar, Isabelle     16 Ways TC          14-01.00   14-04.00   
      14-02  FOUL  14-04  13-08        
  6 # 1245 Nixon, Anna           Unattached          15-04.00   14-04.00   
      14-01  14-04  14-03  13-00       
  9 # 1059 Czarnowski, Mia       Commerce Track C               14-03.00   
      13-09  14-03  FOUL  13-10       
 10 # 1110 Golab, Genna          Elite Perfor        14-07.00   14-02.00   
      13-11  13-09  14-01  14-02       
 11 # 1282 Ruffin, Blake         All About Sp        13-11.00   13-07.00   
      13-05  FOUL  13-01  13-07       
 12 # 1230 Morris, Kaylee        Unattached                     11-06.00   
      FOUL  11-06  FOUL  FOUL        
 13 # 1047 Charrette, Isabel     16 Ways TC          11-04.50   11-03.00   
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  11-03        
 -- # 1296 Sickles, Ellie        Golden Geese        14-05.00        DNS   
  
Event 34  Boys Long Jump 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 20-00                                                           
     MITS FH: F 22-09  2/16/2019   Tony Martin, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $ 22-10                                                           
   NB EElite: # 22-03                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1267 Reuter-Gushow, No     Unattached          21-04.00   21-02.00Q  
      18-09  21-02               
  2 # 1053 Coffey, Noah          Unattached          19-08.50   20-09.00Q  
      20-09  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL        
  3 # 1148 Jackson, Ignatius     Unattached          19-10.00   20-02.00Q  
      20-00  18-03  20-02  15-08        
  4 # 1331 Vasicek, Evan         Greene Steel        18-09.25   18-11.00   
      14-10  18-11  FOUL  FOUL        
  5 # 1070 Duncan-Osburn, Ga     Jackalopes T        15-10.50   17-08.00   
      16-00  16-05  17-01  17-08         
  6 #  558 Gutteridge, Trevo     All About Sp        14-07.50   14-07.00   
      FOUL  FOUL  14-01  14-07         
 -- # 1012 Arocha, Angel         All About Sp        17-02.25       FOUL   
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL       
 -- # 1279 Ross, Hans            Unattached                          DNS   
 -- # 1325 Tschirhart, Wilso     Elite Perfor                        DNS   
 -- # 1112 Graham, Braylon       16 Ways TC                          DNS   
 -- # 1014 Ayesh, Dominc         16 Ways TC                          DNS   
  
Event 36  Boys Triple Jump 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 33-00                                                           
     MITS FH: F 42-04  1/12/2019   Baba Conate, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $ 46-03                                                           
   NB EElite: # 45-00                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1053 Coffey, Noah          Unattached                     38-06.50Q  
  
Event 37  Girls Shot Put 
========================================================================= 
MITS State Q: Q 32-00                                                           
     MITS FH: F 42-08  2/3/2018    Malin D Smith, Unattached                    
    NB Elite: $ 41-06                                                           
   NB EElite: # 38-09                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 #  885 Mcmenamin, Shanno     Unattached                     31-05.00   
      29-04  31-05  28-07  30-10         
  2 # 1308 Spegel, Alyssa        Unattached                     31-03.00   
      30-03  30-11  30-02  31-03         
  3 # 1244 Nist, Kathryn         Unattached                     27-10.00   
      27-10  FOUL  25-02  25-08         
  4 # 1246 Norris, Mary          Unattached                     27-05.00   
      27-01  27-05  FOUL  FOUL        
  5 # 1056 Cottrell, Bailey      Unattached          26-03.50   25-03.00   
      25-03  24-07  21-04  25-00         
  6 # 1311 Steelmon, Sophia      Unattached          27-09.00   24-08.00   
      24-07  24-03  24-08  FOUL         
  7 # 1228 Morris, Jalynn        Unattached                     17-01.00   
      17-00  FOUL  FOUL  17-01         
  
Event 38  Boys Shot Put 
========================================================================= 
     MITS FH: F 60-04  2/8/2020    Dylan Targgart, Unattached                   
MITS State Q: Q 46-06                                                           
     MITS FH: F 60-04  2/8/2020    Dylan Targgart, Unattached                   
    NB Elite: $ 56-06                                                           
   NB EElite: # 51-09                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 # 1260 Quinn, Andrew         Unattached          49-03.00   47-06.00Q  
      46-04  47-06  FOUL  FOUL        
  2 # 1351 Whitehead, Chris      Unattached          40-00.50   40-09.00   
      FOUL  40-02  40-09  38-05         
  3 # 1122 Haley, Jacob          All About Sp        40-03.00   37-04.00   
      33-11  37-00  35-08  37-04        
  4 # 1136 Helsel, Carter        Unattached          38-02.00   37-00.00   
      33-01  36-06  37-00  36-08         
  5 # 1133 Haydon, Patrick       Jackalopes T        29-10.50   31-10.00   
      30-00  31-02  31-10  30-05        
  
Event 41  Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay 
============================================================================ 
     MITS FH: F 3:42.30  2/1/2020    Track Life, Track Life                     
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 MM TC  'A'                                                   4:00.51   2  
  2 Golden Geese Track Club  'A'                                 4:02.08   1  
  3 Greene Steel Track Club  'A'                      3:48.95    4:06.06   1  
     1) #1331 Vasicek, Evan             2) #1114 Greene, Brenasiaha        
     3) #1213 McCaskey, Kel'sha         4) #1030 Bowes, Charles            
  4 All About Speed Track Club  'A'                              4:06.10   2  
  5 Commerce Track Club  'A'                                     4:09.75   1  
     1) #1059 Czarnowski, Mia           2) #1265 Regester, Taylor          
     3) #596 Parker, Ty                 4) #566 Karbel, Lucas              
  6 Utica TC  'A'                                                4:21.55   1  
     1) #592 Muraszewski, Ethan         2) #586 McFarland, Trent           
     3) #272 Verellen, Meagan           4) #889 Muraszewski, Siene         
  7 Up North Track Club  'A'                                     4:39.28   1  
     1) #1100 Gascho, Rosalinda         2) #797 Gascho, Adelaida           
     3) #1138 Helzer, tyler             4) #1313 Stein, Wyatt              
  8 16 Ways TC  'A'                                              4:46.41   1  
     1) #1338 Wallace, Azalyiah         2) #1047 Charrette, Isabella       
     3) #1077 Ellison, Na'Shawn         4) #1079 Evans, Blake              
  
Event 42  Boys 1600 Meter Run Middle Schoo 
========================================================================= 
     MITS FH: F 5:08.51  1/15/2022   Vincent Pattison, All About Sp             
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 #  600 Robinson, Myles       Unattached                      5:44.22   
  2 # 1313 Stein, Wyatt          Up North Tra                    6:36.49   
  3 #  562 Horvath, Richard      Unattached                      6:38.44   
 -- #  543 Gascho, Malaki        Up North Tra                        DNS   
  
Event 43  Girls 1600 Meter Run Middle Schoo 
========================================================================= 
     MITS FH: F 5:51.82  1/15/2022   Clara Kaczor, Unattached                   
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  
========================================================================= 
  1 #  878 Lehnst, Khloe         Unattached                      5:51.64F  
  2 #  798 Gascho, Yolanda       Unattached                      6:07.18   
  3 #  807 Gimmey, Megan         Pink Pegasus                    6:42.58   
  4 #  876 Lasceski, Emily       MM TC                           7:03.74   
 -- #  280 Werner, Brooklyn      Degeneration                        DNS   
 -- #  882 Markel, Sophia        Degeneration                        DNS   


